© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 17
Cisco Catalyst IE3400
Heavy Duty Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 17
-

© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 17
-
Ordering information
Table 15. Ordering information
Product ID Description
IE-3400H-8FT-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 8 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-16FT-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 16 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-24FT-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 24 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-8FT-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 8 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
IE-3400H-16FT-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 16 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
IE-3400H-24FT-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 24 FE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
IE-3400H-8T-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 8 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-16T-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 16 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-24T-E Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 24 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Essentials
IE-3400H-8T-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 8 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
IE-3400H-16T-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 16 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
IE-3400H-24T-A Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty w/ 24 GE M12 interfaces, IP67, Network Advantage
PWR-IE160W-67-DC= IP67-rated DC-DC power supply
SD-IE-16GB IE 16GB SD Memory card
CAB-CONSOLE-M12= Console Cable 6ft with M12 and DB9F for Cisco Catalyst IE3400 Heavy Duty Series Switch
IE3400H-NW-A= Cisco Network Advantage license for IE3400 Heavy Duty Series